PHAETON brief introduction:
PHAETON master the core technology of control algorithm and have a good
cooperation with China National Motor Control Research Institute to keep our
technology always at a high level. Most of our engineer are much experienced in
inverter area for more than 12 years, and some of them (software and hardware
engineer) are well-reputed for their technology and experience.
Our customer/partner/user are widely distributed around the world, such as USA,

The designation rules of PH380 solar pump inverter
PH380 solar pump inverter voltage range
Model
Applicable for
pumps
Input DC
voltage
Over voltage
point
Under voltage
point
Suggest
Vmp
Suggest
Voc
PH380-2S For 220V AC 150V – 450V 450V 100V 310VDC 380VDC
PH380-4T For 400V AC 250V– 800V 800V 200V 520VDC 650VDC
Models and specification
SN Model No. Rate current
Output voltage
( 3PH AC)
Applicable for
pumps
External of
drive size(mm)
MPPT voltage
(VDC)
Weight
(kg)
Economic type 2S series: Input 150-450V DC or 200 to 240V AC, VOC 350V DC
1 PH380-2S-0P7G-M 4A 0-220VAC 0.75KW 132*85*123.5 260 to 375 1.2
2 PH380-2S-1P5G-M 7A 0-220VAC 1.5KW 132*85*123.5 260 to 375 1.2
3 PH380-2S-2P2G-M 10A 0-220VAC 2.2KW 151*100*127 260 to 375 1.4
Economic type 4T series: Input 350 to 800V DC or 380 to 460V AC, VOC 620V DC
1 PH380-4T-0P7G-M 2.5A 380V-440V 0.75KW 132*85*123.5 486 to 750 1.2
2 PH380-4T-1P5G-M 3.7A 380V-440V 1.5KW 132*85*123.5 486 to 750 1.2
3 PH380-4T-2P2G-M 5A 380V-440V 2.2KW 132*85*123.5 486 to 750 1.2
4 PH380-4T-004G-M 10A 380V-440V 4KW 151*100*127 486 to 750 1.4
General type 2S series : Input 150 to 450V DC or 200 to 240V AC, VOC 350 VDC
1 PH380-2S-0P7G 4A 220V/240V 0.75KW 252*195*230 260 to 375 2
2 PH380-2S-1P5G 7A 220V/240V 1.5KW 252*195*230 260 to 375 2
3 PH380-2S-2P2G 10A 220V/240V 2.2KW 252*195*230 260 to 375 2.5
4 PH380-2S-004G 16A 220V/240V 4.0KW 315*235*253 260 to 375 4.3
General type 4T series : Input 350 to 800V DC or 380 to 460V AC, VOC 620V DC
1 PH380-4T-0P7G 2.5A 380V-440V 0.75KW 252*195*230 486 to 750 2
2 PH380-4T-1P5G 3.7A 380V-440V 1.5KW 252*195*230 486 to 750 3
3 PH380-4T-2P2G 5A 380V-440V 2.2KW 252*195*230 486 to 750 3
4 PH380-4T-004G 10A 380V-440V 4KW 252*195*230 486 to 750 3
5 PH380-4T-5P5G 13A 380V-440V 5.5KW 315*235*253 486 to 750 4.2
6 PH380-4T-7P5G 17A 380V-440V 7.5KW 315*235*253 486 to 750 4.3
7 PH380-4T-011G 22A 380V-440V 11KW 315*235*253 486 to 750 4.5
8 PH380-4T-015G 30A 380V-440V 15KW 395*295*275 486 to 750 7.3
9 PH380-4T-018G 37A 380V-440V 18KW 395*295*275 486 to 750 7.5
10 PH380-4T-022G 45A 380V-440V 22KW 395*295*275 486 to 750 12
11 PH380-4T-030G 60A 380V-440V 30KW 640*410*390 486 to 750 17
12 PH380-4T-037G 75A 380V-440V 37KW 640*410*390 486 to 750 17.5
13 PH380-4T-045G 91A 380V-440V 45KW 700*410*460 486 to 750 35
14 PH380-4T-055G 110A 380V-440V 55KW 700*410*460 486 to 750 36
15 PH380-4T-075G 150A 380V-440V 75KW 680*485*415 486 to 750 45
16 PH380-4T-093G 180A 380V-440V 93KW 680*485*415 486 to 750 51
17 PH380-4T-110G 220A 380V-440V 110KW 680*485*415 486 to 750 54
18 PH380-4T-132G 250A 380V-440V 132KW 885*535*370 486 to 750 86
19 PH380-4T-160G 310A 380V-440V 160KW 885*535*370 486 to 750 90
22 PH380-4T-***G *** 380V-440V 185-400KW ******* 486 to 750 ***
Applications
Our PH380 series Solar Pump Inverter are widely used in Solar Pump Systems which
are popular in irrigation, agriculture, fountain and as a key part of whole system
controller.